
Sam Howell Invitation 

Princeton (USA), 3. – 4. april 2015 
 

Men Shot Put Saturday / 03.04 

========================================================================== 

    Name                    Year School                  Finals            

========================================================================== 

Flight  1                                                                  

  1 Nunally, Julian              Harvard                 15.98m   52-05.25 

      15.08m  FOUL  15.98m  FOUL  15.58m  FOUL                             

  2 Dombrowski, Evan             Brown                   14.96m   49-01.00 

      14.35m  14.96m  FOUL                                                 

  3 Cubra, Chris                 Brown                   14.81m   48-07.25 

      13.93m  14.81m  FOUL                                                 

  4 Kihl, Jordan                 Binghamton              13.65m   44-09.50 

      13.65m  FOUL  FOUL                                                   

  4 Bozovičar, Irenej            Manhattan               13.65m   44-09.50 

      13.65m  FOUL  FOUL                                                   

  6 Kaplan, Sam                  Penn                    13.48m   44-02.75 

      13.48m  FOUL  FOUL                                                   

  7 Kralka, Serhiy               Binghamton              13.20m   43-03.75 

      13.20m  FOUL  FOUL                                                   

  8 Menocal, Gus                 Manhattan               12.01m   39-05.00 

      12.01m  FOUL  FOUL                                                   

Flight  2                                                                  

  1 Cook, Chris                  Princeton               16.82m   55-02.25 

      16.82m  16.40m  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL                               

  2 Charles, Mitchel             Princeton               16.76m   55-00.00 

      15.32m  16.76m  15.63m  16.01m  15.14m  FOUL                         

  3 Comery, Aaron                Brown                   16.23m   53-03.00 

      15.43m  15.29m  16.23m  FOUL  FOUL  16.17m                           

  4 Bishop, Billy                Penn                    16.18m   53-01.00 

      15.83m  FOUL  16.18m  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL                               

  5 Clavette, Courtland          Brown                   16.06m   52-08.25 

      FOUL  16.06m  FOUL  15.76m  15.88m  FOUL                             

  6 Bordeau, Brandon             Binghamton              15.72m   51-07.00 

      14.64m  15.18m  15.21m  FOUL  15.72m  15.61m                         

  7 O'Hara, Matthew              Brown                   15.58m   51-01.50 

      15.05m  15.04m  FOUL  15.58m  15.42m  FOUL                           

 -- Rushton, Scott               Princeton                 FOUL            

      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL                                                     

========================================================================== 

    Name                    Year School                  Finals            

========================================================================== 

Finals                                                                     

  1 Cook, Chris                  Princeton               16.82m   55-02.25 

      16.82m  16.40m  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL                               

  2 Charles, Mitchel             Princeton               16.76m   55-00.00 

      15.32m  16.76m  15.63m  16.01m  15.14m  FOUL                         

  3 Comery, Aaron                Brown                   16.23m   53-03.00 

      15.43m  15.29m  16.23m  FOUL  FOUL  16.17m                           

  4 Bishop, Billy                Penn                    16.18m   53-01.00 

      15.83m  FOUL  16.18m  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL                               

  5 Clavette, Courtland          Brown                   16.06m   52-08.25 

      FOUL  16.06m  FOUL  15.76m  15.88m  FOUL                             

  6 Nunally, Julian              Harvard                 15.98m   52-05.25 

      15.08m  FOUL  15.98m  FOUL  15.58m  FOUL                             

  7 Bordeau, Brandon             Binghamton              15.72m   51-07.00 

      14.64m  15.18m  15.21m  FOUL  15.72m  15.61m                         

  8 O'Hara, Matthew              Brown                   15.58m   51-01.50 

      15.05m  15.04m  FOUL  15.58m  15.42m  FOUL                           

  9 Dombrowski, Evan             Brown                   14.96m   49-01.00 

      14.35m  14.96m  FOUL                                                 

 10 Cubra, Chris                 Brown                   14.81m   48-07.25 

      13.93m  14.81m  FOUL                                                 

 



 11 Kihl, Jordan                 Binghamton              13.65m   44-09.50 

      13.65m  FOUL  FOUL                                                   

 11 Bozovičar, Irenej            Manhattan               13.65m   44-09.50 

      13.65m  FOUL  FOUL                                                   

 13 Kaplan, Sam                  Penn                    13.48m   44-02.75 

      13.48m  FOUL  FOUL                                                   

 14 Kralka, Serhiy               Binghamton              13.20m   43-03.75 

      13.20m  FOUL  FOUL                                                   

 15 Menocal, Gus                 Manhattan               12.01m   39-05.00 

      12.01m  FOUL  FOUL                                                   

 -- Rushton, Scott               Princeton                 FOUL            

      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL                                                     

 

Men Discus Throw Saturday / 03.04. 

========================================================================== 

    Name                    Year School                  Finals            

========================================================================== 

Flight  1                                                                  

  1 Rhodes, Peter                Brown                   41.34m     135-07 

      41.34m  FOUL  FOUL                                                   

  2 O'Hara, Matthew              Brown                   41.21m     135-02 

      FOUL  41.21m  ND                                                     

  3 Cubra, Chris                 Brown                   40.19m     131-10 

      FOUL  40.19m  ND                                                     

  4 Dombrowski, Evan             Brown                   37.81m     124-00 

      FOUL  37.81m  FOUL                                                   

  5 Oslin, Bryan                 Princeton               33.86m     111-01 

      33.86m  ND  FOUL                                                     

  6 Burns, James                 Princeton               29.48m      96-09 

      FOUL  29.48m  FOUL                                                   

 -- Menocal, Gus                 Manhattan                 FOUL            

      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL                                                     

 -- Kralka, Serhiy               Binghamton                FOUL            

      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL                                                     

 -- Kihl, Jordan                 Binghamton                FOUL            

      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL                                                     

Flight  2                                                                  

  1 Bordeau, Brandon             Binghamton              51.69m     169-07 

      48.88m  47.46m  51.69m  49.63m  FOUL  49.96m                         

  2 Truong, Phuong               Brown                   49.63m     162-10 

      45.27m  48.42m  49.63m  ND  47.05m  46.29m                           

  3 Cook, Chris                  Princeton               49.24m     161-06 

      44.93m  FOUL  49.24m  48.97m  FOUL  FOUL                             

  4 Pocesta, Blerim              Manhattan               46.96m     154-01 

      44.45m  ND  ND  ND  46.96m  45.75m                                   

  5 Pulli, Nicholas              Maryland                46.55m     152-09 

      43.98m  FOUL  46.55m  FOUL  ND  46.37m                               

  6 Bozovičar, Irenej            Manhattan               46.44m     152-04 

      FOUL  40.27m  46.44m  FOUL  ND  FOUL                                 

  7 Cioffi, Will                 Penn                    45.96m     150-09 

      45.96m  45.73m  FOUL  FOUL  ND  FOUL                                 

  8 Charles, Mitchel             Princeton               44.58m     146-03 

      FOUL  FOUL  44.58m  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL                                 

  9 Soerens, Stephen             Princeton               38.06m     124-10 

      FOUL  38.06m  ND                                                     

 -- Clavette, Courtland          Brown                     FOUL            

      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL                                                     

 -- Nunally, Julian              Harvard                   FOUL            

      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL 

  



                                                     

========================================================================== 

    Name                    Year School                  Finals            

========================================================================== 

Finals                                                                     

  1 Bordeau, Brandon             Binghamton              51.69m     169-07 

      48.88m  47.46m  51.69m  49.63m  FOUL  49.96m                         

  2 Truong, Phuong               Brown                   49.63m     162-10 

      45.27m  48.42m  49.63m  ND  47.05m  46.29m                           

  3 Cook, Chris                  Princeton               49.24m     161-06 

      44.93m  FOUL  49.24m  48.97m  FOUL  FOUL                             

  4 Pocesta, Blerim              Manhattan               46.96m     154-01 

      44.45m  ND  ND  ND  46.96m  45.75m                                   

  5 Pulli, Nicholas              Maryland                46.55m     152-09 

      43.98m  FOUL  46.55m  FOUL  ND  46.37m                               

  6 Bozovičar, Irenej            Manhattan               46.44m     152-04 

      FOUL  40.27m  46.44m  FOUL  ND  FOUL                                 

  7 Cioffi, Will                 Penn                    45.96m     150-09 

      45.96m  45.73m  FOUL  FOUL  ND  FOUL                                 

  8 Charles, Mitchel             Princeton               44.58m     146-03 

      FOUL  FOUL  44.58m  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL                                 

  9 Rhodes, Peter                Brown                   41.34m     135-07 

      41.34m  FOUL  FOUL                                                   

 10 O'Hara, Matthew              Brown                   41.21m     135-02 

      FOUL  41.21m  ND                                                     

 11 Cubra, Chris                 Brown                   40.19m     131-10 

      FOUL  40.19m  ND                                                     

 12 Soerens, Stephen             Princeton               38.06m     124-10 

      FOUL  38.06m  ND                                                     

 13 Dombrowski, Evan             Brown                   37.81m     124-00 

      FOUL  37.81m  FOUL                                                   

 14 Oslin, Bryan                 Princeton               33.86m     111-01 

      33.86m  ND  FOUL                                                     

 15 Burns, James                 Princeton               29.48m      96-09 

      FOUL  29.48m  FOUL                                                   

 -- Kihl, Jordan                 Binghamton                FOUL            

      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL                                                     

 -- Clavette, Courtland          Brown                     FOUL            

      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL                                                     

 -- Kralka, Serhiy               Binghamton                FOUL            

      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL                                                     

 -- Menocal, Gus                 Manhattan                 FOUL            

      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL                                                     

 -- Nunally, Julian              Harvard                   FOUL            

      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL                                                     

 

 


